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In partial modification of the final rejection of 
candidature of the candidates for H.P. Judicial Service Competitive 
Examination-2023, the candidature of following 17 candidates has been 
re-considered by the Commission and found that their candidature was 
rejected inadvertently. Accordingly. the candidature of these candidates is 
provisionally admitted as per detail mentioned below: 
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Himachal Pradesh 

17. 

Public Service Commission 

Application No. 
1061717 

1065068 

1062990 
1063004 
1061277 
1038961 
1061463 
1063870 
1038963 
1060952 
1061615 

1063946 
1064036 
106473| 
1060868 

1064361 
1061008 

Name 
Ms. Shikha Hans 

Ms. Muskan 

Sh. Pradeep Singla 
Sh. Ramesh Kumar 

Ms.Navjot Kaur 
Ms.Archana Upadhy uy 
Sh.Akshay Siwach 
Ms.Priya joshi 

Ms.Bushra 

Ms.Sakshi Vats 
Ms.Vishwa Bharti 

Ms.Mansi Singh 
Ms. Madhu Rani 
Ms.Preeti Nair M 

Ms. Anjali Sulania 
Ms. Reema Choudhary 

Sh. Kartik Goyal 

Secretary. 
H.P. Public Service Commission 
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