## Himachal Pradesh Public Service Commission

In partial modification of the final rejection of candidature of the candidates for H.P. Judicial Service Competitive Examination-2023, the candidature of following 17 candidates has been re-considered by the Commission and found that their candidature was rejected inadvertently. Accordingly, the candidature of these candidates is provisionally admitted as per detail mentioned below:-

Sr. No.	Application No.	Name
1.	1061717	Ms. Shikha Hans
2.	1065068	Ms. Muskan
3.	1062990	Sh. Pradeep Singla
4.	1063004	Sh. Ramesh Kumar
5.	1061277	Ms.Navjot Kaur
6.	1038961	Ms.Archana Upadhyay
7.	1061463	Sh.Akshay Siwach
8.	1063870	Ms.Priya joshi
9.	1038963	Ms.Bushra
10.	1060952	Ms.Sakshi Vats
11.	1061615	Ms.Vishwa Bharti
12.	1063946	Ms.Mansi Singh
13.	1064036	Ms. Madhu Rani
14.	1064731	Ms.Preeti Nair M
15.	1060868	Ms. Anjali Sulania
16.	1064361	Ms. Reema Choudhary
17.	1061008	Sh. Kartik Goyal

Secretary,

H.P. Public Service Commission